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Knorr Professional Patak's Madras Paste 1.1kg
Short Product Name:
Madras Paste

A Madras paste made with cumin, chilli and a medium hot blend of spices

Traded Unit GTIN: 8712566870257   Internal GTIN: 8712566296071   Supplier : Unilever UK Limited   Suppliers Product Code : 18702501

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1254kJ

304kcal
26g 1.9g 2.1g 4.1g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1254kJ 304kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1254kJ 

304kCal

Carbohydrates 7.6g

of which sugars 2.1g

Fat 26g

of which saturates 1.9g

Fibre 11g

Protein 4.7g

Salt 4.1g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

May contain nuts and peanuts

Gluten Free.

NB: Lactose free claim has not been validated so claim can't be made

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Water, rapeseed oil, coriander powder (8%), paprika powder, salt, turmeric powder, cumin powder (2.5%), acids (acetic acid, citric acid), tamarind, maize flour, fenugreek powder, MUSTARD powder, black pepper

powder, ginger powder, chilli powder, spices, garlic powder.

Supplier's Product Code : 18702501

Product Added : 09 October 2024

Last Updated by Supplier : 09 October 2024

erudus id : ca238fd07a03427bb844f3ab46c3394b

      

      


Does Not
Contain

Cereal/Gluten


Does Not
Contain

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


May Contain

Peanuts


May Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Contains
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


Suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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